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Hawkeye Open
JV Boys
Team Results

Iowa City High Score:

18:13.3
00:11.8
Donahue, Dwight

Maize, David
Aguliar-Rosales, Pedro
Seydel, Will
Lewis, Grant
Graves, Conner
Shivers, Rasheem
ICW Score:
18:23.0
00:38.8
Robinson, Andrew
Harata, Nobuki
Borde, Akash
Brenner, Austin
Grady, Rob
Druivenga, Nathan

Manaligod, Aidan

DHS Score:
18:37.5

23

Points
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Points

1
10
12
13
17
22
25

82
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Total:

Time

18:07.1
18:10.2
18:12.8
18:17.7
18:18.9
18:21.3
18:42.8

Total:

Time

17:59.1
18:24.6
18:26.3
18:27.2
18:37.9
18:46.8
18:57.2

Total:

7



